LAMBD, 7—1\“J>(91l:711h gz-uIE“j- Installati=on Manual
PXB-UM06-450-Q1 & HfIsiHE

ETRICan g C OEYIEHEAE Z S5 < IEE L

Before starting installation, please read these instructions thoroughly.

b f31F 5N isLFR—$l
AERSR—F, £B, ULo<WL\ FA)b, ASRAIEE, flisd FibDRUEE,
N\ #E Caution
* B HOEER— ROBVSIREE. QUL ELMEIDES. mIRO MR UESFZAWNT. Tithidd
ETABICULOMDEDFIFTLIEELY,
Check the strength of the material on which the hook into be installed or install the hook reinforced material / wall.

- (1Em BfFRU 2K (TFIUTEERS v EVRU B 4X32), NATUTINRL 2K (M4X10).
NALVF (HU 2.5)

Accessories : Base (2 pcs). Pan head tapping screw 4X32 (2 pcs). Countersunk head screw M4 X 10 (2 pcs),
Hex Key (2.5 mm)

[REETES]

Load capacity

BUY3IFEE (Installation)

Q7 —LDMEZN—XICEDE.

BEET b
([7—LfIERAEGE] S8])
Position the arms to fit the

bases. (See “Arm Positioning” .)

@ Mm)\iaU (Screw M4x10)
Ty (3] J\— (Bar)

O/ —LHER—Z|CEULAD,
Insert both arms into the bases.

7—L (Arm)
#6L— b~ (Decorative plate )

n o>
07— LZMNIUTN—RICEE
o ( e = N \
g% . pb o) F—LOEERSE
Fix both arms with screw M4x10. L EEIDIESHRALEDS UESD. TEIOT —L%E

(Socket screw) N—AICHTHUL, DeDEDEWVIIEICEHE
BU. HRUZL>HDfFDIAT,

~| « 2=
L (adjust) " Arm positioning
Loosen the socket screw on one arm, then fit

) the arms to the bases tightly.
. .
. = (Bar)? Tighten both socket screws firmly. )
AR mCETSERH - 183, ~irame 2 VRT %
CHEASEDRRSERE AOSMVADEEIEELTEDET. A et

X (FARIBIEBRGE A A ELTHDEIT DT, BRGeRIBIEALITHHE TEL:03-3864-1122(f) FH9:00~17:30
EOEVEREN, AA—XRWBCERDET, E-mail : support@sugatsune.co.jp

2021.09 1146-2




